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KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ADDITIONAL INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2026 - I

Date

Time

Name of Post & Department

No of
candidates
to be
Interviewed

Cat No

KPSC HEAD OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

11.02.2026

9:30: AM

Divisional Accounts Officer in Kerala State
Electricity Board Ltd (Recruitment By
Transfer (In-service quota.) (From
departmental employees of Kerala State
Electricity Board Ltd.))

16
192/24
Bal: Nil

12:00: Noon

Higher Secondary School Teacher -
Communicative English in Kerala Higher
Secondary Education Department (Note:
Higher Secondary School Teacher means
full time post of Higher Secondary School
Teacher (Senior))

&
Higher Secondary School Teacher (Junior) -
Communicative English in Kerala Higher
Secondary Education Department

574/24
& 10
575/24

12.02.2026

9:30: AM

Higher Secondary School Teacher -
Communicative English in Kerala Higher
Secondary Education Department (Note:
Higher Secondary School Teacher means
full time post of Higher Secondary School
Teacher (Senior))

&
Higher Secondary School Teacher (Junior) -
Communicative English in Kerala Higher
Secondary Education Department

574/24
& 15
575/24

12:00: Noon

Higher Secondary School Teacher -
Communicative English in Kerala Higher
Secondary Education Department (Note:
Higher Secondary School Teacher means
full time post of Higher Secondary School
Teacher (Senior))

&
Higher Secondary School Teacher (Junior) -
Communicative English in Kerala Higher
Secondary Education Department

574/24

& 10
575/24
Bal: Nil




Date

Time

Name of Post & Department

Cat No

No of
candidates
to be
Interviewed

18.02.2026

9:30:

AM

Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
Collegiate Education (Government Law
Colleges)

569/24

15

12:00:

Noon

Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
Collegiate Education (Government Law
Colleges)

569/24

10

19.02.2026

9:30:

AM

Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
Collegiate Education (Government Law
Colleges)

569/24

15

12:00:

Noon

Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
Collegiate Education (Government Law
Colleges)

569/24

10

20.02.2026

9:30:

AM

Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
Collegiate Education (Government Law
Colleges)

569/24

15

12:00:

Noon

Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
Collegiate Education (Government Law
Colleges)

569/24

10

25.02.2026

9:30:

AM

Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
Collegiate Education (Government Law
Colleges)

569/24

15

12:00:

Noon

Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
Collegiate Education (Government Law
Colleges)

569/24

10

26.02.2026

9:30:

AM

Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
Collegiate Education (Government Law
Colleges)

569/24

15

12:00:

Noon

Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
Collegiate Education (Government Law
Colleges)

569/24

10




No of
Date Time Name of Post & Department Cat No can:(i) uli):tes
Interviewed
Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
9:30: AM |Collegiate Education (Government Law 569/24 15
Colleges)
27.02.2026
Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala
12:00: Noon |Collegiate Education (Government Law 569/24 10
Colleges)
Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala 15
28.02.2026 9:30: AM |Collegiate Education (Government Law 569/24 Bal: Nil
Colleges) :
Sd/-
KUMARI SREEJA LK
DEPUTY SECRETARY

Thiruvananthapuram
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for SECRETARY
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