



02/2026

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ADDITIONAL INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2026 – I

Date	Time	Name of Post & Department	Cat No	No of candidates to be Interviewed
------	------	---------------------------	--------	------------------------------------

KPSC HEAD OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

11.02.2026	9:30: AM	Divisional Accounts Officer in Kerala State Electricity Board Ltd (Recruitment By Transfer (In-service quota.) (From departmental employees of Kerala State Electricity Board Ltd.))	192/24	16 Bal: Nil
	12:00: Noon	Higher Secondary School Teacher - Communicative English in Kerala Higher Secondary Education Department (Note: Higher Secondary School Teacher means full time post of Higher Secondary School Teacher (Senior)) & Higher Secondary School Teacher (Junior) - Communicative English in Kerala Higher Secondary Education Department	574/24 & 575/24	10
12.02.2026	9:30: AM	Higher Secondary School Teacher - Communicative English in Kerala Higher Secondary Education Department (Note: Higher Secondary School Teacher means full time post of Higher Secondary School Teacher (Senior)) & Higher Secondary School Teacher (Junior) - Communicative English in Kerala Higher Secondary Education Department	574/24 & 575/24	15
	12:00: Noon	Higher Secondary School Teacher - Communicative English in Kerala Higher Secondary Education Department (Note: Higher Secondary School Teacher means full time post of Higher Secondary School Teacher (Senior)) & Higher Secondary School Teacher (Junior) - Communicative English in Kerala Higher Secondary Education Department	574/24 & 575/24	10 Bal: Nil

Date	Time	Name of Post & Department	Cat No	No of candidates to be Interviewed
18.02.2026	9:30: AM	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	15
	12:00: Noon	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	10
19.02.2026	9:30: AM	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	15
	12:00: Noon	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	10
20.02.2026	9:30: AM	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	15
	12:00: Noon	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	10
25.02.2026	9:30: AM	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	15
	12:00: Noon	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	10
26.02.2026	9:30: AM	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	15
	12:00: Noon	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	10

Date	Time	Name of Post & Department	Cat No	No of candidates to be Interviewed
27.02.2026	9:30: AM	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	15
	12:00: Noon	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	10
28.02.2026	9:30: AM	Assistant Professor in Law in Kerala Collegiate Education (Government Law Colleges)	569/24	15 Bal: Nil
Thiruvananthapuram 27-01-2026		<p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- KUMARI SREEJA I.K DEPUTY SECRETARY for SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION</p>		